Start date Start time

6/6/2020
6/22/2020
6/19/2020
9/12/2020
2/22/2020
6/19/2020
6/6/2020
8/1/2020
7/9/2020
7/11/2020
7/19/2020
8/1/2020
5/24/2020
6/20/2020
6/7/2020
6/13/2020
6/20/2020
6/20/2020
7/3/2020
7/18/2020
8/8/2020
8/22/2020
8/1/2020
7/24/2020
8/15/2020

10:00
10:00
10:00
9:30
8:30
8:00
6:00
8:00
7:00
9:00
8:00
7:00
8:00
8:00
7:30
11:30
9:00
10:00
7:30
9:00
8:30
8:00
9:00
8:45
8:00

Ride Name **=Postponed/Cancelled
5th Annual Harold King Memorial Tractor Ride*
WHO Great lowa Tractor Ride *

Amish Country Tractor Cruise
Southwest MN Christian Tractor Ride
9th Annual Anita Redneck Burr Ride
All Nebraska Tractor Drive

Tractor Relay Across Nebraska

Winterset FFA Blue & Gold Alumni Tractor Ride of Madison Co.

Tri-State Old Iron 14th Annual 2 day Tractor Ride*
Little Sioux Red Power Tractor Ride

Carroll County Fair Tractor Ride*

Glidden-Ralston FFA Fun Day Tractor Ride

9th Annual Charles Larsen Memorial Tractor Ride
Ireton CRC 3rd Annual Tractor Ride

Bomgaars Tractor Ride*

Yetter Ride

Steen Reformed Tractor Ride

Volga Christian School Tractor Drive

Eitzen MN Lions Tractor Ride

Marcus Tractor Ride

Cass County Relay for Life Tractor Ride

Hanover Tractor Ride

Third Annual Ride Into Sight Tractor Ride
Sanborns 13th Annual Tractor Ride

Orange City Ride

Location
Schaller, lowa

830 East Columbia, Arthur, IL 61911
550 Elizabeth St, Edgerton, MN 56128
Anita, lowa

Pioneer Village Motel in Minden, NE

Winterset, IA 50273

803 E 4th Street, Yankton, SD 57078
BOMGAARRS STORE Cherokee lowa Hwy 59 N
Coon Rapids Fair Grounds, IA 50058
City Park, Glidden, lowa 51443

City Park Elk horn, lowa 51531

301 Maple St Ireton, IA 51027
Carroll, lowa Bomgaars

Yetter, IA

112 W. Church Ave. Steen MN, 56173
223 E. 6th Street Volga, SD 57071

Marcus, lowa
805 West 10th St Atlantic, lowa 50022
Hanover, lowa

25958 McPherson Ave. Council Bluffs, lowa 51503

Sanborn, IA



