Start date	Start time	Ride Name **=Postponed/Cancelled	Location
6/6/2020	10:00	5th Annual Harold King Memorial Tractor Ride*	Schaller, Iowa
6/22/2020	10:00	WHO Great Iowa Tractor Ride *	
6/19/2020	10:00	Amish Country Tractor Cruise	830 East Columbia, Arthur, IL 61911
9/12/2020	9:30	Southwest MN Christian Tractor Ride	550 Elizabeth St, Edgerton, MN 56128
2/22/2020	8:30	9th Annual Anita Redneck Burr Ride	Anita, Iowa
6/19/2020	8:00	All Nebraska Tractor Drive	Pioneer Village Motel in Minden, NE
6/6/2020	6:00	Tractor Relay Across Nebraska	
8/1/2020	8:00	Winterset FFA Blue & Gold Alumni Tractor Ride of Madison Co.	Winterset, IA 50273
7/9/2020	7:00	Tri-State Old Iron 14th Annual 2 day Tractor Ride*	803 E 4th Street, Yankton, SD 57078
7/11/2020	9:00	Little Sioux Red Power Tractor Ride	BOMGAARRS STORE Cherokee lowa Hwy 59 N
7/19/2020	8:00	Carroll County Fair Tractor Ride*	Coon Rapids Fair Grounds, IA 50058
8/1/2020	7:00	Glidden-Ralston FFA Fun Day Tractor Ride	City Park, Glidden, Iowa 51443
5/24/2020	8:00	9th Annual Charles Larsen Memorial Tractor Ride	City Park Elk horn, Iowa 51531
6/20/2020	8:00	Ireton CRC 3rd Annual Tractor Ride	301 Maple St Ireton, IA 51027
6/7/2020	7:30	Bomgaars Tractor Ride*	Carroll, Iowa Bomgaars
6/13/2020	11:30	Yetter Ride	Yetter, IA
6/20/2020	9:00	Steen Reformed Tractor Ride	112 W. Church Ave. Steen MN, 56173
6/20/2020	10:00	Volga Christian School Tractor Drive	223 E. 6th Street Volga, SD 57071
7/3/2020	7:30	Eitzen MN Lions Tractor Ride	
7/18/2020	9:00	Marcus Tractor Ride	Marcus, Iowa
8/8/2020	8:30	Cass County Relay for Life Tractor Ride	805 West 10th St Atlantic, Iowa 50022
8/22/2020	8:00	Hanover Tractor Ride	Hanover, Iowa
8/1/2020	9:00	Third Annual Ride Into Sight Tractor Ride	25958 McPherson Ave. Council Bluffs, Iowa 51503
7/24/2020	8:45	Sanborns 13th Annual Tractor Ride	Sanborn, IA
8/15/2020	8:00	Orange City Ride	